
SEZIONE A-A

VISTA FRONTALE

VISTA IN PIANTA CASSETTO

VISTA POSTERIORE
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SEZIONE A-A

30

45

65

18
0

210

13
0

Disegni Tecnici

CAMALEO 60X46X50.5H  cm

COLAVENE S.p.A. - VIA FLAMINIA Km. 58,600 - 01033 Civita Castellana (VT) Italia  - TEL. +39 0761 5951 - FAX. +39 0761 595555 - colavene@colavene.it  - www.colavene.it

LAL6046_Lavabo in ceramica
MSC6046_Mobile sospeso per lavabo
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